COURSE

TITLE

UNDERGRADUATE COURSES
WORLD HIST. TO 1500
WESTERN CIV. SINCE 1648

HIST 1A (1)
HIST 10B (1)
HIST 15 (1)
HIST 15 (2)
HIST 15 (4)
HIST 15 (9)
HIST 15 (10)
HIST 15 (11)
HIST 15 (61)*
HIST 15 (62)*
HIST 15 (63)*
HIST 15 (64)*
HIST 15 (65)*
HIST 15 (80)*
HIST 20A (80)
HIST 208 (80)
HIST 50 (1)
HIST 99 (1)
HIST 99 (2)
HIST 100W (1)
HIST 102 (1)
HIST 110A (1)
HIST 112 (1)
HIST 121A (80)
HIST 126 (80)

HIST 132 (1)

HIST 132 (2)

HIST 132 (3)

HIST 145 (1)
HIST 155 (1)
HIST 162 (1)
HIST 170S (80)
HIST 170S (81)
HIST 170S (82)
HIST 170S (83)
HIST 181 (2)

HIST 189A (80)
JWSS 111 (1)

ESSENTIALS OF U.S.
ESSENTIALS OF U.S.
ESSENTIALS OF U.S.
ESSENTIALS OF U.S.
ESSENTIALS OF U.S.
ESSENTIALS OF U.S.
ESSENTIALS OF U.S.
ESSENTIALS OF U.S.
ESSENTIALS OF U.S.
ESSENTIALS OF U.S.
ESSENTIALS OF U.S.
ESSENTIALS OF U.S.

HISTORY DEPARTMENT FALL 2022 SCHEDULE
* THIS SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE *

HIST.
HIST.
HIST.
HIST.
HIST. (HYBRID)
HIST.
HIST.
HIST.
HIST.
HIST.
HIST.
HIST.

HIST. OF AMERICAN PEOPLE

HIST. OF AMERICAN PEOPLE
HISTORICAL PROCESS

HISTORY FUNDAMENTALS (HYBRID)
HISTORY FUNDAMENTALS (HYBRID)
WRITING WORKSHOP
HISTORIOGRAPHY

HISTORY OF JAPAN TO 1750

THE ANCIENT WEST, 500 BCE TO 400 CE
MEDIEVAL WORLDS 400-100

ADVANCED TOPICS IN MEDIEVAL HISTORY
~Topic: Medieval Britain

ADVANCED TOPICS IN WORLD HISTORY
~Topic: History of the Jews

ADVANCED TOPICS IN WORLD HISTORY
~Topic: World Environmental

ADVANCED TOPICS IN WORLD HISTORY
~Topic: World War I

EUROPE & THE WORLD SINCE 1945
20TH CENTURY WORLD

COLONIAL LATIN AMERICA

TOPICS IN AMERICAN HISTORY

TOPICS IN AMERICAN HISTORY

TOPICS IN AMERICAN HISTORY

TOPICS IN AMERICAN HISTORY

ADV. TOPICS IN AMERICAN HIST.

~Topic: Native American Experiences
CALIFORNIA HIST. TO 1900

SPECIAL TOPICS: ISRAELI DOC. FILM

GRADUATE COURSES

HIST 210B (1)
HIST 220 (1)

HIST 274 (1)

HIST 298 (1)

ADVANCED COLLOQUIUM IN U.S. HISTORY
ADV. COLLOQ. IN WORLD HISTORY

~Topic: Latin American Revolutions

SEMINAR IN US SOCIAL & CULTURAL HIST.
~Topic: Race & Gender

SPECIAL STUDY - PROF. DEVELOPMENT

CLASS #

48373
48424
45853
45854
49766
45860
46684
48641
45857
45858
46242
49758
49762
45921
48626
48627
48379
48397
48398
48366
48371
48401
48370
48790
49225

49228

45892

48364

48369
48375
48458
44483
48630
48631
48632
50616

48633

50489

48433

48456

48440

48427
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TIME ROOM
1:30-2:45 DMH 163
1:30-2:45 DMH 167
3:00-4:15 WSQ 207
7:30-8:45 DMH 150
10:30-11:45  WSQ 207
9:00-10:15 ONLINE
3:00-4:15 DMH 150
10:30-11:45  DMH 150
12:00-1:15 DMH 150
1:30-2:45 DMH 150
12:00-1:15 DMH 150
9:00-10:15 DMH 150
1:30-2:45 DMH 150
6:00-8:45 DMH 163
10:30-11:45  DMH 167
1:30-2:45 HGH 116
3:00-4:15 CL 308
10:30-11:45 DMH 163
10:30-11:45  DMH 167
10:30-11:45 DMH 163
1:30-2:45 DMH 163
12:00-1:15 DMH 167
9:00-10:15 DMH 167
9:00-10:15 DMH 163
3:00-4:15 DMH 163
1:30-2:45 DMH 354
12:00-1:15 DMH 167
10:30-1:15 ONLINE
6:00-8:45 DMH 167
6:00-8:45 DMH 167
6:00-8:45 DMH 167
6:00-8:45 ONLINE

INSTRUCTOR

KATSEV
CIRIVILLERI
CIRIVILLERI
CIRIVILLERI
BUYCO
MERAZ-CERNA
CORONA
STAFF

BUYCO

STAFF
NEWSOME
CIRIVILLERI
MERAZ-CERNA
CORONA
GUARDINO
GUARDINO
NARVESON, E.
CHILTON
CHILTON
TOMLINSON
KATSEV

HOU
PAFFORD
OLSON
OLSON

KLEINBERG

HOU

TOMLINSON

KATSEV
KATSEV
GARCIA
CHILTON
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
HILDE

GENDZEL

BALINT

CHILTON

GARCIA

HILDE

HILDE & STAFF



ADVANCED TOPICS COURSES

HIST 126 (80)

HIST 132 (1)

HIST 132 (2)

HIST 132 (3)

HIST 181 (1)

ADVANCED TOPICS IN MEDIEVAL HISTORY 49225 4 ONLINE OLSON
~Topic: Medieval Britain

ADVANCED TOPICS IN WORLD HISTORY 49228 4 MW 1:30-2:45 DMH 163 KLEINBERG
~Topic: History of the Jews

ADVANCED TOPICS IN WORLD HISTORY 45892 4 TR 12:00-1:15 DMH 167 HOU

~Topic: World Environmental

ADVANCED TOPICS IN WORLD HISTORY 48364 4 MW 9:00-10:15 DMH 167 TOMLINSON
~Topic: World War I

ADV. TOPICS IN AMERICAN HIST. (HYBRID) 48420 4 MW 12:00-1:30 DMH 167 HILDE

~Topic: Native American Experiences

PRE 1750 COURSES

HIST 110A (1)
HIST 112 (1)
HIST 121A (80)
HIST 126 (80)
HIST 132 (1)
HIST 162 (1)

COURSE
SOCS 137 (1)
SOCS 138 (1)
SOCS 138 (2)
SOCS 139 (1)
SOCS 195 (1)

HISTORY OF JAPAN TO 1750 48401 4 TR 10:30-11:45  DMH 167 HOU

THE ANCIENT WEST, 500 BCE TO 400 CE 48370 4 MW 10:30-11:45 DMH 163 PAFFORD
MEDIEVAL WORLDS 400-100 48790 4 ONLINE OLSON
ADVANCED TOPICS IN MEDIEVAL HISTORY 49225 4 ONLINE OLSON
ADVANCED TOPICS IN WORLD HISTORY 49228 4 MW 1:30-2:45 DMH 163 KLEINBERG
COLONIAL LATIN AMERICA 48458 4 TR 1:30-2:45 DMH 354 GARCIA

SOCIAL SCIENCE TEACHER PREP (SSTP) DEPARTMENT

TITLE CLASS # UNITS DAY TIME ROOM INSTRUCTOR
U.S. HIST. FOR TEACHERS 48859 3 ONLINE ROUSE
U.S. HIST. FOR TEACHERS 48367 3 T 4:30-7:15 DMH 150 STAFF
U.S. HIST. FOR TEACHERS 48860 3 w 4:30-7:15 DMH 150 STAFF
WORLD HIST. FOR TEACHERS 48377 3 R 4:30-7:15 DMH 163 NARVESON, J.
WORLD HIST. FOR TEACHERS 48372 3 TR 12:00-1:15 DMH 163 ROUSE

* Sections marked with asterisk are not open for enroliment until mid-June
HIST 137, 138, 139, 170 AND 170S DO NOT COUNT TOWARD THE B.A. OR M.A. OR MINOR IN HISTORY
ADVANCED TOPICS COURSES: History majors need to take at least two Advanced
Topics courses. These courses are open to all history majors, minors, graduate students, and interested
upper-division students from other majors. Topics change each semester. Advanced Topics courses are equivalent
to other 4-unit upper-division History courses in workload and difficulty. "Advanced" does NOT mean "harder."
PRE-1750 COURSES: History majors need to take at least two upper division courses that focus
on the period before 1750. These courses are open to all history majors, minors, graduate students, and

interested upper-division students from other majors.

SEE THE HISTORY UNDERGRADUATE ADVISOR FOR DETAILS

Last Updated: 06/21/2022



